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2010 Alternative Services

Educational Entity Master

Macomb ISD

These schools/unique education providers provide alternative education programs to suspended
and/or expelled students from the home district and other school districts as reported on August 16,

50040
50070
50090
50140
50140
50140
50120
50170
50180
50180
50230
50230
50240
50240

Anchor Bay School District
Clintondale Community Schools
Fitzgerald Public Schools
L'Anse Creuse Public Schools
L'Anse Creuse Public Schools
L'Anse Creuse Public Schools
Lake Shore Public Schools (Macomb)
New Haven Community Schools
Richmond Community Schools
Richmond Community Schools
Warren Consolidated Schools
Warren Consolidated Schools
Warren Woods Public Schools
Warren Woods Public Schools

08474
07669
08903
00060
07833
05970
09835
05828
03193
05958
08397
09988
07885
07575

Compass Pointe

Continuing Education Center

Neigebaur Alternative Education Center

DiAnne M. Pellerin Center

L'Anse Creuse-Mount Clemens Center for Lifelong Learning
Macomb County Juvenile Justice Center School
Lake Shore Adult Education

New Haven Administration

Richmond Community High School

Richmond Middle School

Butcher Community Center

North Star Academy

Warren Woods Adult Education

Warren Woods Enterprise H.S.

This report is based on data submitted and updated by school districts in the state of Michigan through the
Educational Entity Master.



50902
50902
50902
50020
50020
50120
50160
50160
50160
50160
50160

2010 Alternative Services
Educational Entity Master
Macomb ISD
These schools/unique education providers provide alternative education programs to suspended
and/or expelled students from the home district only as reported on August 16, 2010.

Conner Creek Academy East 08726
Conner Creek Academy East 09089
Conner Creek Academy East 09310
East Detroit Public Schools 07671
East Detroit Public Schools 01003

Lake Shore Public Schools (Macomb) 07687
Mt. Clemens Community School District 09336
Mt. Clemens Community School District 09337
Mt. Clemens Community School District 02624
Mt. Clemens Community School District 07252
Mt. Clemens Community School District 09338

Conner Creek Academy East - Elementary
Conner Creek Academy East-MI Collegiate High
Conner Creek Academy East-MI Collegiate Middle
East Detroit Adult Education

East Detroit High School

North Lake High School

George Washington Academy

M.L. King Jr. Academy

Mount Clemens High School

Mount Clemens Junior High School

Seminole Academy

This report is based on data submitted and updated by school districts in the state of Michigan through the
Educational Entity Master.



